Kup Panceva 2022
Pancevo, 19-11-2022

Disciplina 32
19-Nov-22 - 19:24

Muski, 200m Prsno/Breast

11 godina i stariji
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang
15 godina

1. MENDA, Milos
2. LJUBICIC, Boris

14 godina

1. DJUKIC, Luka
JANKOVIC, Aleksa
IVANKOVIC, Djordje
STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo
STANOJEVIC, Milija

aprwbd

13 godina

GRELJO, DzZan
BORIC, Ognjen
MARIC, Nikola
JAKSIC, Luka
SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije

agpwhPE

12 godina

JOVANOVIC, llija
SAVIC, llija
DURAN, Filip
GRUJIC, Nemanja
MOCKO, Andrej

aprwDhE

11 godina
1. ZIVANOVIC, Vasilije

2. NEDELJKOVIC, Damjan

3. KRSTIN, Ivan

G.R. VrenBodova

07  Velika Kikinda 2:37.01 448
07 Mornar 3:01.50 290
08 Velika Kikinda 2:37.13 447
08 Proleter 2:42.99 400
08 Partizan 2:52.95 335
08 Pirat 2:55.58 320
08 Olimp 3:05.63 271
09 Bosna, SA 2:57.41 310
09 Proleter 2:58.17 306
09  Novi Beograd 011 2:58.93 302
09 11. April 3:06.85 265
09 Partizan 3:18.69 221
10 Partizan 3:02.22 286
10 Partizan 3:17.70 224
10 Mornar 3:20.37 215
10 Proleter 3:23.87 204
10 Srem 3:32.33 181
11 Dinamo 3:35.66 172
11 Novi Beograd 011 3:45.12 152
11 Proleter 3:46.85 148

50m

35.72
41.20

36.18
37.25
39.05
40.41
40.52

40.60
40.87
39.10
41.75
44.90

42.68
44.54
44.82
46.06
48.30

47.48
50.01
53.09

100m 150m 200m

40.84 41.38 39.07
46.05 46.84 47.41

40.59 41.45 38.91
41.99 42.49 41.26
44.44 44.57 44.89
45.62 46.36 43.19
47.57 49.69 47.85

46.46 46.91 43.44
46.12 46.76 44.42
44.43 47.66 47.74
47.35 49.11 48.64
51.39 50.84 51.56

47.55 46.61 45.38
51.22 50.69 51.25
51.74 52.70 51.11
52.66 52.74 52.41
53.93 55.89 54.21

55.71 56.30 56.17
58.76 59.67 56.68
59.27 58.38 56.11

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74989

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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